
The items detailed below and enclosed are to be listed in the next available auction:

Full Name:

Address:

Email:

Telephone Number:

UK Customers:

Account Name:

Account Number:

Sort Code:

Non-UK Customers:

Account Name:

BIC:

IBAN:

Customer Details

Payment Details

Bottle Registration Form



1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

Signature:

Print Name:

Date:

Postal Address: Prestige Whisky Auction Limited, 40 Muirfield Road, Glasgow, G68 0EX

Email Us: sales@prestigewhiskyauction.com Call us:  (+44) 1236 361 221

By consigning your bottles to Prestige Whisky Auction Limited you are confirming you have read and agreed to 

our terms and conditions as listed on www.prestigewhiskyauction.com

* PLEASE ENSURE YOU ENCLOSE THIS COMPLETED FORM WITH BOTTLES *

Bottles to be Auctioned:

If you require any assistance with completing this form or arranging collection, please email  

sales@prestigewhiskyauction.com and our team will be more than happy to help. 

* Please note - if you are seling more than 8 bottles at once, please contact our team on sales@prestigewhiskyauction.com

Bottle Description Reserve Price (£)

mailto:sales@prestigewhiskyauction.com

